Coolnacran One Day Results

As advertised the Coolnacran competition, Oct 17th and 18th 2020, is being judged on the
basis of the first score for each archer.

Mens Results

Recurve Master Blue 223 CARMICHAEL COLIN 1st
Red 295 Pegrum Kim 1st
Red 285 Bloomfield Kevin 2nd
Senior Red 366 Nesbitt Mark 1st
White 343 McDonald Liam 1st
Under 12 White | 206 Kelly Zack 1st
Under 15 Blue 215 McKinney ETHAN 1st
White | 248 Gould Harvey 1st
Under 18 Red 228 Wheeler Luke 1st
Compound Junior (18 < Red 344 Thompson Nahum 1st
Unlimited 21)
Senior Red 394 Hamilton Dean 1st
Red 387 Wilson Darrel 2nd
Red 385 CONVERY ALAN 3rd
Red 380 Wilson Stuart
Red 379 Hall Robert
Red 355 Henry Mike
Red 348 Mitchell Jordan
Red 316 McComb Thomas
Barebow Master Blue 256 McCreery Robert 1st
Blue 250 Benton Steve 2nd
Blue 247 Latimer Bill 3rd
Blue 223 Moore Paul
Blue 213 Gilmore Peter
Blue 189 Nesbitt Robert
Senior Blue 292 Kerr Stephen  1st
Blue 290 Gordon Neil 2nd
Blue 267 McCreery Craig 3rd
Blue 252 Crozier lan

Blue 214 O'Duil Declan



Under 15

Under 18

Compound Barebow Senior

Traditional Master
Instinctive Senior
American Flatbow Master
Longbow Senior

Ladies Results

Recurve Senior
Compound Senior
Unlimited
Under 18
Barebow Master
Senior
Under 18

Compound Barebow = Senior

American Flatbow Under 15

White
Yellow
White
White
White
White
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Yellow

Yellow

Red
Red

Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Blue

White

201
151
242
171
97

239
148
261
184
156
99

263
134
154

253
277

362
224
200
291
290
286
279
228
212
199
282
277
167

Finnegan
Campbell
Mc Court
Harron
Campbell
Finnegan
Sinnamon
Turner
Craig
Thompson
Leckey
Thompson
Mulligan

Latimer

Agnew

McComb

Byrne
Kelly
McLean
O’Connor
Mehaffey
Benton
Walker
SPENCER
Cowan
Sinnamon
Morton
Patterson

Whelan

Fergal
Ronan
Matthew
Andrew
Ciaran
Shea
Zak
David
Alan
Andrew
Mike
Glenn
Frank
Matt

Susan

Rachael

Sinead
Kay
Patricia
Orla
Romaine
Sophie
Joanne
Jojo
Angela
Nicki
Kathryn
Marion

Rachel

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st

1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
1st
1st



