## Coolnacran One Day Results

As advertised the Coolnacran competition, Oct 17th and 18th 2020, is being judged on the basis of the first score for each archer.

## Mens Results

Bow Style	Category	Peg	Score	Last Name	Name	Place
Recurve	Master	Blue	223	CARMICHAEL	COLIN	1st
		Red	295	Pegrum	Kim	1st
		Red	285	Bloomfield	Kevin	2nd
	Senior	Red	366	Nesbitt	Mark	1st
		White	343	McDonald	Liam	1st
	Under 12	White	206	Kelly	Zack	1st
	Under 15	Blue	215	McKinney	ETHAN	1st
		White	248	Gould	Harvey	1st
	Under 18	Red	228	Wheeler	Luke	1st
Compound Unlimited	Junior (18 < 21)	Red	344	Thompson	Nahum	1st
	Senior	Red	394	Hamilton	Dean	1st
		Red	387	Wilson	Darrel	2nd
		Red	385	CONVERY	ALAN	3rd
		Red	380	Wilson	Stuart	
		Red	379	Hall	Robert	
		Red	355	Henry	Mike	
		Red	348	Mitchell	Jordan	
		Red	316	McComb	Thomas	
Barebow	Master	Blue	256	McCreery	Robert	1st
		Blue	250	Benton	Steve	2nd
		Blue	247	Latimer	Bill	3rd
		Blue	223	Moore	Paul	
		Blue	213	Gilmore	Peter	
		Blue	189	Nesbitt	Robert	
	Senior	Blue	292	Kerr	Stephen	1st
		Blue	290	Gordon	Neil	2nd
		Blue	267	McCreery	Craig	3rd
		Blue	252	Crozier	lan	
		Blue	214	O'Duil	Declan	

		White	201	Finnegan	Fergal	1st
		Yellow	151	Campbell	Ronan	1st
	Under 15	White	242	Mc Court	Matthew	1st
		White	171	Harron	Andrew	2nd
		White	97	Campbell	Ciaran	3rd
	Under 18	White	239	Finnegan	Shea	1st
		Yellow	148	Sinnamon	Zak	1st
Compound Barebow	Senior	Blue	261	Turner	David	1st
Traditional	Master	Blue	184	Craig	Alan	1st
		Yellow	156	Thompson	Andrew	1st
		Yellow	99	Leckey	Mike	2nd
Instinctive	Senior	Blue	263	Thompson	Glenn	1st
American Flatbow	Master	Yellow	134	Mulligan	Frank	1st
Longbow	Senior	Yellow	154	Latimer	Matt	1st

## Ladies Results

Bow Style	Category	Peg	Score	Last Name	Name	Place
Recurve	Senior	Red	253	Agnew	Susan	1st
Compound Unlimited	Senior	Red	277	McComb	Rachael	1st
	Under 18	Red	362	Byrne	Sinead	1st
Barebow	Master	Blue	224	Kelly	Kay	1st
		Blue	200	McLean	Patricia	2nd
	Senior	Blue	291	O'Connor	Orla	1st
		Blue	290	Mehaffey	Romaine	2nd
		Blue	286	Benton	Sophie	3rd
		Blue	279	Walker	Joanne	
		Blue	228	SPENCER	Jojo	
		Blue	212	Cowan	Angela	
		Yellow	199	Sinnamon	Nicki	1st
	Under 18	Blue	282	Morton	Kathryn	1st
Compound Barebow	Senior	Blue	277	Patterson	Marion	1st
American Flatbow	Under 15	White	167	Whelan	Rachel	1st